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BACK TO SCHOOL 2024 

 

 

Uniform and Stationery orders and payment can be made at 

www.flexischools.com.au 

All other uniform purchases to be made in store, any queries email Carmen Woo 

at uniform@fernygrovess.eq.edu.au or stationery@fernygrovess.eq.edu.au  

 
 

• Payment options in store are EFTPOS, Visa, Mastercard or cash. 

• Payment in full is required before collection of uniforms.  

• Second hand uniforms are also available. 

 

 

Uniform/Stationery Store Opening Hours – 

Monday & Friday – 8am to 10am Tuesday 2pm to 5pm 

Phone: 07 3550 5359  

Opening hours for November/December 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Opening hours for January/February 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon 20th Nov 8am - 10am  
Tues 21st Nov 8am - 10am 2pm - 5pm 

Fri 24th Nov 8am - 10am  
Mon 27th Nov 8am - 10am  
Tues 28th Nov 8am - 10am 2pm - 5pm 

Fri 1st Dec 8am - 10am  
Mon 4th Dec 8am - 10am  
Tues 5th Dec 8am - 10am 2pm - 5pm 

Fri 8th Dec Closed  

Wed 17th Jan 8am - 11am 4pm - 6pm 

Thurs 18th Jan 4pm - 6pm  
Fri 19th Jan 9am - 12pm  

Mon 22nd Jan 8am - 11am First Day of School 

Tues 23rd Jan 8am - 11am 2pm - 5pm 

Wed 24th Jan 8am - 11am  
Thurs 25th Jan 8am - 11am  

Fri 26th Jan Public Holiday  
Mon 29th Jan 8am - 10am Back to Normal Hours 

http://www.flexischools.com.au/
mailto:uniform@fernygrovess.eq.edu.au
mailto:stationery@fernygrovess.eq.edu.au

